AUTOMOTIVE
4 MÉTIERS, 4 MARQUES
SUMMARY
4 MÉTIERS, 4 MARQUES
Company Presentation...................................................
WARDEN ES...................................................................
WARDEN HW 1000.........................................................
WARDEN HD..................................................................

VAPOUAJ50BB 5400 12 à 16 116 160 369 97 8,1
VAPOUAJ80BB 8000 16 à 20 110 160 458 125 18
Type Code Ø câble
maxi
CMR
(kN)
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
Weight
kg
IB 50 WAA0034 16 200 183 100 100 73 82 1,86
IB 80 WAA0015 20 300 222 125 120 85 98 3,47
Code CMR
(kN)
Ø fil
mm
Longueur
développée
mm
Weight
kg
WAA0035 193 20 650 0,24
WAA0016 370 30 1000 0,82
Pulleys and soft shackles
Scissor pulley for steel ropes Soft shackles
Snatch blocks with rotating hook
with safety latch for steel ropes